LED-драйверы
серии PWM
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск +7 (8182) 45-71-35
Астана +7 (7172) 69-68-15
Астрахань +7 (8512) 99-46-80
Барнаул +7 (3852) 37-96-76

• Class 2 power unit (except for PWM-90-12 & PWM-120)
• Type HL LED Driver for use in Class I, Division 2
hazardous location luminaires (except for PWM-90)
• Built-in 3 in 1 dimming function
(0~10VDC, PWM signal or resistance)
• Suitable for dry, damp, and wet location
• Suitable for LED strip lighting
•  Protections:
Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage / Over temp.
• Optional DALI solution models available (DA-Type)
• 5 years warranty
PWM-40/60 PWM-120
PWM-40 Series
PWM-60 Series PWM-120 Series
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-40-12 12V, 0~3.34A ±4% 86.0%
PWM-40-24 24V, 0~1.67A ±3% 89.0%
PWM-40-36 36V, 0~1.12A ±2% 90.0%
PWM-40-48 48V, 0~0.84A ±1% 90.0%
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-60-12 12V, 0~5A ±4% 86.0%
PWM-60-24 24V, 0~2.5A ±3% 89.0%
PWM-60-36 36V, 0~1.67A ±2% 90.0%
PWM-60-48 48V, 0~1.25A ±1% 90.0%
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-90-12 12V, 0~7.5A ±4% 88.0%
PWM-90-24 24V, 0~3.75A ±3% 90.5%
PWM-90-36 36V, 0~2.5A ±2% 90.5%
PWM-90-48 48V, 0~1.88A ±1% 90.5%
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-120-12 12V, 0~10A ±4% 88.0%
PWM-120-24 24V, 0~5A ±4% 90.0%
PWM-120-36 36V, 0~3.4A ±2% 90.0%
PWM-120-48 48V, 0~2.5A ±1% 90.5%
PWM-90 Series
PWM-90
AC input voltage range 90~305VAC; 127~431VDC
AC inrush current (max.) Cold start, 50A at 230VAC Cold start, 60A at 230VAC